
03118722600431

TO PAY (DD)

KANGEYAM (KGYM)

CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR (CHMR)

CONSIGNOR : CONSIGNEE :

CMC CORPORATION ACCUMETRIC SILICONES PRIVATE LIMITED

,KUPPANNA POULTRY FARM,,638105-638105 GSTIN : 27BPYPS9053M2ZK Singaperumalkoil Chengalpattu,,603204-603204 GSTIN : 
33AAJCA0810C1ZI

Mobile Number : 9500451046 Mobile Number : 9943090432

Email Id: S@gamil.com Email Id: no@gmail.com

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX ELECTIC WIRES 15 450.0 450.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT 2793.670
ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 611.12

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 698.42

VALUE SURCHARGE 78.74

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1000.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -1047.63

TOTAL FREIGHT 4404.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 792.72

GRAND TOTAL 5197.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  One Hundred Ninety Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANGEYAM (KGYM)

CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR (CHMR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1 VALUE 157471.00

E-Waybill No 282113301249

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

BOOKING 
OFFICE :

101, Kovai road,
Kangeyam,
Tirupur

Barcode No 12367535-12367549

Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 14-Jan-2026(Booked within cut 
off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229

REMARKS:  

ODA Location : Chettipunniam

ODA Km : 12.00

DELIVERY TYPE : NORMAL

PLACE OF DELIVERY : CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR
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